

Keller ISD Athletic Department Agreement KISD High School Gymnasium

In this proposal, the Sponsor will receive:

- 1. Advertising sign to be displayed at Keller ISD Men's and Women's basketball games for one year, with a two-year option.
- 2. "Official Sponsor of Keller ISD Athletics" status in all circles of Keller ISD Athletic Department. This slogan will accompany two live read public address or electronic message board announcements at Keller ISD volleyball, basketball and wrestling varsity home games throughout the season.
- 3. Two passes to KISD men's and women's basketball, volleyball and wrestling events only. These passes admit one individual to each event.

In the proposal, KISD Athletics will receive:

\$2000.00 One year placement
\$3500.00 Two year placement
Payment made to KISD Athletic Department,
350 Keller Parkway, Keller, TX 76248.

Sponsors will provide all graphics and logos. All signage will be provided by the Keller ISD Athletic Department.

Sponsor

Becky Spurlock, Asst. Director of Athletics

Bob DeJonge, Director of Athletics